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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Jeff Lamb              M-45-49         0/       10:24       10:05       20:30
2     Jose Sousa             M-45-49         1/       11:50       10:56       22:47
3     Seong Wang             M-13-39         1/       11:28       10:30       21:58
4     Shawn Powell           M-40-44         1/       10:50       11:12       22:02
5     Richard Szkodzinski    M-45-49         2/       21:33       11:02       32:35
6     George Patrick Shadood M-60-64         2/       11:44       11:01       22:45
7     Brian Mahoney          M-55-59         2/       12:00       10:59       22:59
8     Covi Powell            F-40-44         1/       12:09       11:06       23:14
9     Albert Gaudin          M-55-59         1/       11:37       11:22       23:00
10    Michael Labat          M-50-54         2/       12:06       11:18       23:24
11    Andy Phillips Phillips M-55-59         1/       12:19       11:28       23:47
12    Tig Gilliam            M-50-54         2/       11:36       11:01       22:37
13    Scott Oehrlein         M-50-54         0/       12:22       11:42       24:05
14    Howard Fischer         M-55-59         3/       12:09       11:42       23:51
15    Kenny Sloane           M-60-64         3/       12:32       11:12       23:44
16    Tom Bersani            M-60-64         4/       22:00       11:23       33:22
17    Peter Curran           M-13-39         2/       12:58       12:05       25:03
18    Preston Ricardo        M-45-49         3/       13:19       11:50       25:09
19    Keith Miller           M-40-44         4/       11:55       11:43       23:38
20    Mark Sanchez           M-45-49         4/       12:45       11:58       24:42
21    Sarah Curran           F-13-39         5/       12:58       12:05       25:03
22    Alberto Garibi         M-40-44         1/       11:46       11:47       23:33
23    Shawn Charles          M-50-54         3/       12:30       11:41       24:11
24    David Sweeney          M-45-49         5/       12:52       12:13       25:04
25    Yong Hyun Kwon         M-13-39         6/       13:00       11:53       24:53
26    Timmy Downs            M-13-39         4/       11:44       10:40       22:24
27    Christopher Mowry      M-55-59         6/       12:41       11:46       24:27
28    Edmar Lacson           M-45-49         5/       12:27       12:32       24:59
29    John Wendel Kronis     M-65            3/       12:43       12:06       24:49
30    Keith Christian        M-50-54         4/       13:30       12:25       25:55
31    Dave Clements          M-50-54         6/       11:45       10:36       22:21
32    Alex Cefalu            M-50-54         2/       12:10       12:22       24:32
33    Gina Lipman            F-40-44         1/       12:37       12:20       24:57
34    Joel Caburnay          M-40-44         7/       11:41       10:48       22:29
35    David Glenn            M-45-49         8/       13:03       12:39       25:42
36    Theo Spilka            M-55-59         1/       12:19       12:09       24:29
37    William Boll           M-60-64         5/       13:23       12:00       25:23
38    Steve Weaver           M-45-49         1/       16:13       12:32       28:46
39    Tom Massetti           M-13-39         9/       12:29       12:35       25:03
40    James Czuba            M-45-49        10/       12:37       12:05       24:42
41    Pierre Sulmont         M-13-39         6/       14:44       12:29       27:13
42    Douglas Troiani        M-50-54         7/       13:52       13:04       26:56
43    Joshua Raymundo        M-13-39         5/       12:56       11:37       24:33
44    Windsor Davies         M-60-64         3/       12:53       12:30       25:22
45    Keith Schlanger        M-55-59         4/       13:38       13:11       26:48
46    Mario Montero          M-45-49        11/       13:35       12:40       26:15
47    Jose Fano              M-55-59         7/       12:58       12:37       25:35
48    Charlie Mills          M-13-39         2/       12:03       12:23       24:26
49    Todd Rosenfeld         M-55-59         8/       14:37       12:43       27:20
50    Martin Gallagher       M-50-54         6/       13:12       12:51       26:03
51    Anthony Cannon         M-45-49         7/       14:15       12:19       26:34
52    Luke Finlay            M-55-59         8/       13:42       13:17       26:58
53    Bryant Lee             M-45-49         9/       14:00       12:54       26:54
54    Eduardo Chassot Agosti M-13-39        10/       13:01       12:27       25:28
55    Jeffrey Walwyn         M-13-39         8/       13:04       13:16       26:20
56    Betsy Hafkin           F-50-54         9/       15:34       13:18       28:52
57    Thomas Stockert        M-50-54         2/       13:32       13:18       26:50
58    Greg Verhoff           M-40-44        11/       12:01       13:17       25:18
59    Gregory Grimaldi       M-55-59        10/       13:13       13:23       26:37
60    Edward Haas            M-65           12/       13:31       12:45       26:16
61    David Spence           M-45-49         5/       14:16       13:06       27:22
62    Mark Ryan              M-45-49         2/       13:36       12:42       26:18
63    Christian Heimple      M-13-39        11/       13:57       13:49       27:46
64    Anastasia Savacool     F-40-44         6/       12:44       12:51       25:35
65    Carlos Duarte          M-45-49         9/       13:44       13:01       26:45
66    Brendan Dugan          M-13-39         3/       14:07       13:12       27:19
67    James Schwartz         M-13-39        12/       11:24       13:27       24:51
68    Innes Meldrum          M-45-49        13/       11:48       11:07       22:56
69    Eduard Vernede         M-13-39        12/       16:05       12:39       28:44
70    Sehon Park             M-40-44        10/       13:59       13:24       27:22
71    Steve Trozinski        M-55-59        13/       13:58       13:18       27:16
72    Stephen Lee            M-65           13/       13:24       13:13       26:38
73    James Sterngold        M-60-64        14/       14:51       13:38       28:29
74    Tim Mcglinn            M-45-49        14/       13:24       13:29       26:53
75    Liz Grant              F-55-59        11/       14:06       13:25       27:31
76    Lisa Rose              F-55-59        14/       14:25       13:03       27:28
77    Brian Lower            M-55-59        15/       13:27       12:46       26:13
78    Kyle Pollara           M-13-39        15/       11:23       13:09       24:32
79    Alex Hanson            M-50-54        15/       12:49       13:16       26:05
80    Bob Ross               M-55-59        16/       15:33       13:18       28:51
81    Matthew Finlay         M-50-54        16/       12:41       13:10       25:51
82    Karen Troiani          F-50-54        17/       14:46       14:24       29:11
83    John Formica           M-55-59        12/       15:14       13:32       28:46
84    Edward Beller          M-45-49        18/       14:10       13:45       27:55
85    Rebecca Feldman        F-50-54        13/       14:46       14:10       28:56
86    Daneen Lowry           F-50-54        17/       13:59       13:49       27:48
87    Sarah Jelin            F-60-64         7/       14:38       13:33       28:12
88    Jeffrey Berger         M-55-59         3/       14:45       13:54       28:40
89    Julia Sherwin          F-40-44        18/       14:37       13:30       28:07
90    Gale Grennan           F-45-49         4/       14:08       13:44       27:52
91    Jessica McGinn         F-13-39        16/       13:02       13:28       26:30
92    Brian Giammarella      M-13-39        19/       21:15       12:55       34:10
93    Andre John             M-50-54         8/       15:01       13:30       28:31
94    Gerald Richadds        M-65           17/       14:06       13:39       27:45
95    Elaine Pearton         F-13-39         4/       14:18       13:44       28:02
96    Peter Langerman        M-60-64        18/       13:22       13:05       26:27
97    Simon Kendall          M-40-44        20/       17:52       13:31       31:23
98    Mark Salamon           M-45-49         1/       15:03       13:34       28:37
99    Peter Kimak            M-45-49        19/       14:32       13:51       28:22
100   Matthew Busche         M-13-39         1/       10:55       13:48       24:43
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101   Sunday Adeyemi         M-13-39         9/       32:50       13:02       45:52
102   Vincent Italiano       M-50-54        19/       13:00       13:48       26:47
103   Matthew Pearton        M-13-39        20/       14:17       13:43       28:01
104   Patrick Flynn          M-13-39        21/       14:20       13:50       28:10
105   Angelo Chavez          M-50-54         3/       14:22       13:52       28:15
106   Tim Henkel             M-45-49        22/       13:54       13:36       27:30
107   Marvin Gersho          M-50-54        23/       14:18       13:32       27:50
108   Suzanne Hartwell       F-13-39        20/       14:37       14:02       28:39
109   Raymond Sullivan       M-55-59         3/       15:19       14:11       29:29
110   Cahal Grennan          M-50-54        21/       14:00       13:44       27:44
111   Todd Deutsch           M-50-54        24/       14:04       13:53       27:57
112   Paul Macchia           M-50-54         1/       15:08       14:15       29:22
113   Michael Dalton         M-45-49        21/       15:04       13:53       28:57
114   Victor Conforti        M-50-54        25/       13:45       13:48       27:34
115   Monika Stickel         F-55-59        26/       12:11       12:01       24:12
116   Glenn Beyer            M-45-49         4/       13:24       13:40       27:04
117   Larry Boyer            M-50-54        22/       14:58       13:52       28:50
118   Jim Wood               M-65           27/       15:01       14:43       29:44
119   John Natoli            M-45-49        23/       15:02       14:03       29:05
120   Dan Foley              M-60-64        28/       13:08       13:28       26:35
121   Gary Putlock           M-55-59        22/       15:45       14:25       30:10
122   Nicholas Salvatore     M-50-54         7/       16:46       14:37       31:22
123   John Mcnamara          M-45-49        23/       15:37       14:51       30:28
124   Liam Klopper           M-13-39         8/       13:22       13:44       27:06
125   Robert Ramos           M-50-54        10/       15:46       14:02       29:48
126   Peter Vranum           M-55-59        24/       15:52       14:53       30:45
127   Lee Moore              M-45-49         5/       14:39       14:15       28:54
128   Gene Sullivan          M-50-54        14/       13:19       14:26       27:45
129   John Gregory           M-40-44        11/       14:34       14:06       28:40
130   Marcus Boggs           M-55-59        15/       14:34       14:34       29:08
131   Chris Heath            M-13-39        29/       12:27       15:51       28:18
132   Debbie Major           F-55-59        30/       12:44       12:04       24:48
133   Jessica Obrien         F-13-39        25/       17:18       15:58       33:16
134   Bill Browne            M-50-54        16/       14:41       15:00       29:41
135   Lee Befeler            M-55-59         2/       14:49       13:55       28:44
136   Michael Kanef          M-50-54        17/       14:30       14:31       29:01
137   Robert Osuch           M-45-49        31/       14:29       13:37       28:06
138   Walter Jarko           M-45-49        24/       16:06       14:49       30:55
139   Christine Marion       F-55-59        18/       15:31       15:22       30:53
140   Benjamin Gray          M-13-39         3/       17:53       15:23       33:16
141   Austin Ferrier         M-45-49        26/       14:42       14:17       28:59
142   Jeremy Klopper         M-45-49        12/       14:19       14:00       28:19
143   Catherine Pierson      F-60-64        27/       15:57       13:41       29:39
144   Kevin Shenton          M-13-39         4/       13:12       14:27       27:39
145   Scott Cassie           M-55-59        28/       14:43       14:55       29:38
146   Jeisson Fontecha       M-13-39        13/       14:53       13:26       28:19
147   William Booz           M-13-39        14/       13:18       13:41       26:59
148   Roque Ebuen            M-40-44        29/       15:32       14:21       29:54
149   Michael Biscocho       M-50-54        25/       16:11       14:02       30:13
150   Colleen Levin          F-60-64         6/       15:57       14:32       30:29
151   Tom Collier            M-65           30/       14:30       14:53       29:23
152   Cathy Hartwell         F-13-39        19/       14:48       14:16       29:04
153   Jose Bicierro          M-40-44        20/       15:06       14:07       29:12
154   Wayne Zuckerman        M-60-64         1/       14:04       14:27       28:31
155   Andrew Porter          M-55-59         5/       15:57       14:27       30:24
156   Brian Alexopoulos      M-40-44        15/       14:01       14:56       28:57
157   Raymond Yao            M-50-54        16/       13:22       13:41       27:03
158   Jae Pak                M-40-44        21/       13:54       13:48       27:42
159   Walter  Mike Garis Jr  M-40-44        22/       16:04       15:15       31:18
160   Larry Thomas           M-50-54         9/       13:28       12:48       26:16
161   Fred Lebrun            M-45-49        26/       16:15       14:57       31:12
162   David Johnston         M-45-49         5/       14:05       14:03       28:08
163   Craig Chaplick         M-45-49        23/       15:54       15:14       31:08
164   Roger Plawker          M-50-54        17/       14:45       13:39       28:24
165   Jonathan Nevoso        M-40-44        31/       14:27       14:28       28:54
166   Minho Kim              M-40-44        10/       13:11       12:32       25:43
167   Adam Plawker           M-50-54        24/       16:13       14:22       30:35
168   Susan Deroberts        F-50-54        32/       14:25       14:22       28:48
169   Mark Blumkin           M-55-59         2/       14:53       14:47       29:40
170   Diana Molnar           F-13-39         2/       16:08       15:37       31:45
171   Kristin Williamson     F-45-49        25/       15:43       14:44       30:27
172   Emily Grady            F-13-39        27/       14:01       14:18       28:19
173   Illdo Choi             M-45-49         6/       14:03       14:53       28:56
174   Andrew Gandolfo        M-40-44        26/       13:17       14:36       27:53
175   Michele Degennaro      F-45-49        18/       14:56       14:43       29:38
176   Michael Connolly       M-13-39         3/       13:59       14:04       28:03
177   James Chahalis         M-60-64        28/       14:25       15:31       29:56
178   David Shultz           M-55-59         5/       14:50       14:54       29:45
179   Paul Battaglini        M-13-39        33/       13:59       14:50       28:49
180   Larry Befeler          M-50-54        19/       16:01       15:18       31:19
181   Jeff Robinson          M-55-59        34/       15:35       14:45       30:20
182   Kilhyun Jun            M-13-39        11/       13:07       13:56       27:03
183   Kevin Kaszuba          M-40-44         6/       14:02       15:12       29:14
184   John Hankin            M-40-44         4/       13:43       15:15       28:57
185   Bobbi Binder           F-55-59        27/       15:49       15:30       31:18
186   Robert Laue            M-55-59        32/       16:32       14:54       31:25
187   Kevin Ronstrom         M-50-54        29/       15:17       15:58       31:15
188   Kayo Der Sarkissian    F-55-59        35/       16:36       16:01       32:37
189   Aaron Joseph           M-13-39        36/       14:13       14:03       28:16
190   Scott Ryan             M-40-44        33/       17:06       14:33       31:39
191   David Gropper          M-45-49        34/       14:46       14:50       29:36
192   Nancy Weidner          F-45-49         7/       14:55       15:29       30:23
193   Jayson Coronel Coronel M-40-44        28/       17:03       15:25       32:28
194   Jacqueline Timmerman   F-55-59         4/       15:03       14:46       29:48
195   Perseus Arias          M-50-54        29/       16:23       15:37       32:00
196   Sal Rizzo              M-55-59         5/       16:34       15:29       32:03
197   Melissa Archuleta      F-40-44        35/       15:21       14:39       30:01
198   Steve Grober           M-40-44        36/       15:38       14:55       30:33
199   Michael Dayton         M-50-54        37/       15:49       15:26       31:16
200   Anthony Mariani        M-13-39         3/       15:00       15:39       30:39
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201   Marcevir Bernardo      M-55-59        20/       15:24       13:53       29:17
202   Armand Minassian       M-40-44        21/       14:52       14:53       29:45
203   Edgar Munoz            M-45-49        30/       13:33       13:31       27:04
204   Frederico Aniya        M-40-44        22/       15:02       15:27       30:29
205   Gio Seno               M-13-39        30/       15:16       15:59       31:14
206   David Raff             M-55-59        37/       14:48       14:00       28:48
207   Patrick Zapanta        M-13-39        38/       16:16       13:57       30:14
208   David Iacucci          M-13-39        39/       15:00       14:50       29:50
209   Sandra Hassett         F-45-49        31/       14:32       15:15       29:47
210   Gerardo Pampo          M-40-44        31/       19:24       15:35       34:59
211   Madalena Sabatino      F-55-59        40/       15:18       14:42       30:00
212   Jim Hugger             M-60-64        41/       16:10       15:35       31:45
213   Mathew Birmingham      M-13-39        12/       16:48       15:16       32:04
214   Robert Carracino       M-50-54        32/       15:48       15:19       31:07
215   Frederick Mckenna      M-65           38/       15:51       14:59       30:50
216   Jose Fernandes         M-50-54         6/       15:21       15:20       30:42
217   Brian Wheeler          M-55-59         7/       16:21       15:35       31:56
218   Matthew Pasqua         M-13-39        33/       14:55       14:59       29:54
219   Ian Grant              M-60-64         7/       15:31       15:17       30:48
220   David Addeo            M-40-44        39/       15:03       15:52       30:55
221   Joe Jarencio           M-45-49        13/       15:00       15:18       30:18
222   Christopher Kim        M-13-39        23/       17:50       14:54       32:44
223   David Henick           M-55-59        34/       14:38       14:29       29:07
224   Daniel Hatton          M-13-39        24/       14:42       14:57       29:38
225   Geoffery Green         M-40-44         8/       14:30       14:05       28:35
226   Sue Clements           F-50-54         7/       15:32       15:18       30:50
227   Edwin Leyno            M-40-44        32/       15:38       15:32       31:11
228   Jim Williams           M-65           33/       16:46       15:32       32:18
229   Jonas Modesto          M-45-49        40/       15:12       15:36       30:48
230   Bryan Fennelly         MUnknow        14/       14:46       14:23       29:09
231   William Johnson        M-65           25/       16:18       15:28       31:45
232   Deborah Ungerleider    F-55-59        41/       16:49       16:00       32:50
233   Joseph Mike            M-55-59        42/       14:14       15:01       29:14
234   Richard Rein           M-60-64        34/       16:22       15:03       31:26
235   Tony Bivona            M-65           35/       16:07       15:34       31:40
236   Shi Li                 M-13-39        43/       15:51       14:56       30:47
237   Shawn Lucas            M-45-49        44/       15:05       15:22       30:27
238   Deana Rankin           F-50-54         8/       18:39       15:34       34:13
239   Dante Espinoza         M-13-39        26/       20:16       15:47       36:02
240   Christopher Chaillou   M-13-39        36/       15:32       15:45       31:18
241   Mark Ungar             M-50-54        15/       17:07       15:07       32:14
242   Jacinthe Babin         F-45-49        37/       16:14       16:18       32:31
243   Albert Chianese        M-65           27/       17:51       16:59       34:50
244   David Yang             M-13-39        35/       14:26       16:11       30:37
245   Lucia Greenough        F-60-64        16/       20:21       16:04       36:25
246   Andrew Martin          M-50-54        36/       15:49       15:18       31:07
247   Don O'Toole            M-60-64        45/       21:59       14:46       36:45
248   Songkyun Mun           M-45-49        17/       14:51       15:36       30:27
249   Tim Belton             M-65           28/       14:33       16:29       31:03
250   Dale Auchenbach        M-55-59         9/       15:31       15:55       31:26
251   Robert Haas            M-55-59         8/       17:23       15:55       33:18
252   Keith Riddiford        M-50-54        18/       16:09       15:57       32:06
253   Pablo Taberna          M-45-49        10/       17:23       16:01       33:23
254   Paola Moreno           F-13-39        46/       15:41       14:37       30:19
255   Jason Abrams           M-40-44        38/       15:07       15:52       30:59
256   Kelsi Gallagher        F-13-39        29/       17:57       15:30       33:27
257   Pete Mcivor            M-13-39        39/       16:44       15:15       31:59
258   Richard Previdi        M-60-64        40/       18:14       15:54       34:08
259   Chester White          M-60-64        30/       15:31       15:24       30:55
260   Jon Colleran           M-13-39        47/       11:44       15:02       26:46
261   George Trapierakis     M-60-64        37/       16:16       15:39       31:56
262   Beth Rissmeyer         F-55-59        19/       16:49       16:01       32:50
263   Mick Grimme            M-13-39        42/       16:30       15:55       32:25
264   Yuji Horimoto          M-13-39        38/       17:23       16:04       33:27
265   Ray Weeks              M-60-64        43/       17:00       15:28       32:28
266   Richard Reiss          M-60-64        48/       16:34       15:28       32:02
267   Jonathan Galinsky      M-13-39        49/       12:28       16:18       28:45
268   Jim Gordon             M-60-64        41/       15:17       16:05       31:22
269   Todd Mohney            M-13-39        20/       15:06       16:11       31:17
270   James Whalen           M-55-59        39/       18:54       16:11       35:05
271   Thomas Ligouri         M-13-39        50/       18:01       16:19       34:20
272   Daniel Conaway         M-55-59        42/       15:57       15:57       31:54
273   Daniel Pascheles       M-55-59        40/       15:09       15:43       30:52
274   Brian Loudermilk       M-45-49        51/       16:07       15:49       31:56
275   George Feese           M-13-39        43/       17:35       16:32       34:08
276   Kim Ekstroem           M-50-54        44/       16:06       15:46       31:52
277   Will Lyell             M-40-44        11/       15:34       16:19       31:53
278   Bob Hartt              M-65           41/       16:30       15:55       32:25
279   Ray Cipollini          M-55-59        12/       19:51       16:07       35:57
280   Kyle Sanford           M-13-39        52/       14:28       16:07       30:36
281   Kevin Healy            M-55-59        45/       15:32       15:16       30:48
282   Noel Olazo             M-45-49        31/       17:39       16:27       34:06
283   Bill Beecher           M-60-64        21/       16:28       16:24       32:53
284   Raul Leonardo          M-50-54        22/       16:06       15:44       31:50
285   James Richards         M-13-39        44/       14:31       15:46       30:17
286   Kevin Ferrick          M-60-64        42/       15:53       15:46       31:38
287   Don Greenough Greenoug M-60-64         6/       19:58       15:59       35:56
288   Doug Bush              M-60-64        46/       22:10       19:39       41:49
289   Nicholas Leyden-Morffi M-13-39         5/       13:48       14:34       28:23
290   Mike Lantzy            M-60-64         9/       13:07       16:13       29:20
291   Douglas Takitani       M-40-44        32/       16:43       16:05       32:47
292   Patti Rindge           F-50-54        43/       15:31       15:36       31:07
293   Michael Byrne          M-50-54        53/       19:24       16:58       36:22
294   Michael Madden         M-40-44        54/       15:45       16:05       31:51
295   Paul Stouch            M-45-49        33/       17:18       16:17       33:35
296   Andrew Mcnelly         M-45-49        44/       17:10       16:20       33:30
297   Michael Smith          M-40-44        10/       17:25       16:20       33:45
298   Pamela Gregory         F-50-54        11/       25:02       16:20       41:22
299   Alex Obelink           M-40-44        23/       14:22       16:07       30:29
300   Glenn Del Rosario      M-13-39        55/       17:03       16:13       33:17
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301   Christopher Dias       M-55-59        47/       15:59       16:08       32:07
302   Santiago Blanco        M-40-44        13/       16:24       16:14       32:39
303   Andrea Giacomoni       M-45-49        45/       15:03       15:08       30:11
304   Torben Nyholm Pedersen M-55-59        56/       16:07       16:12       32:19
305   Adam Keil              M-13-39         9/       16:35       16:38       33:13
306   Ciro Fraschilla        M-45-49        57/       19:06       17:00       36:06
307   Robert Savacool        M-50-54        58/       17:40       16:27       34:07
308   Mark Ashton            M-40-44        45/       18:42       16:39       35:21
309   Jay Talag              M-45-49        24/       17:01       19:59       37:00
310   Vin Falcone            M-55-59        59/       14:46       16:13       30:59
311   Kurt Piper             M-60-64        48/       12:57       16:41       29:37
312   Patrick Sullivan       M-55-59        34/       17:02       16:35       33:37
313   Eric Rossol            M-55-59        10/       18:14       17:05       35:19
314   Mike Laub              M-40-44        60/       16:49       16:42       33:31
315   Steven Ching           M-40-44        61/       17:13       16:13       33:27
316   Rosnyder Fernandez     M-13-39        49/       17:59       16:32       34:30
317   Martin Sliwicki        M-55-59        25/       18:17       16:06       34:23
318   Martin Abschutz        M-65           35/       16:42       16:21       33:03
319   William Dixon          M-55-59         7/       16:01       16:29       32:30
320   Matt Von Klemperer     M-13-39        50/       14:55       16:39       31:34
321   Adam Matloff           M-13-39        36/       17:59       16:21       34:20
322   Jeehye Son             F-13-39        11/       17:06       16:29       33:35
323   Tim Lanager            M-65           46/       18:05       16:26       34:31
324   Ji Hoon Yang           M-13-39        47/       15:38       16:19       31:57
325   Carmine Fanelle        M-45-49        48/       14:48       15:29       30:17
326   Jonathan Fugo          M-40-44        51/       14:00       15:35       29:34
327   Ross Bowser            M-50-54        37/       18:42       16:44       35:26
328   Scott Gerard           M-13-39        38/       14:51       15:55       30:46
329   Donald Wakeman         M-60-64        49/       16:00       16:28       32:29
330   Caelah Nelson          F-13-39        46/       18:00       16:19       34:19
331   Christopher Cunanan    M-50-54        26/       19:39       16:22       36:01
332   Dan Myers              M-50-54         8/       16:01       16:28       32:29
333   Robert Lantzy          M-60-64        62/       14:43       16:27       31:10
334   Clark Machemer         M-45-49        47/       16:30       16:33       33:03
335   Jason Villaverde       M-13-39        48/       16:04       16:08       32:12
336   Richard Brookler       M-55-59        50/       16:49       16:00       32:49
337   Jeffrey Cooper         M-60-64        52/       18:09       16:52       35:01
338   Suzanne Foy            F-50-54        49/       17:42       16:54       34:36
339   Carlo Barbara          M-13-39        63/       16:39       16:51       33:30
340   Alain Sartre           M-60-64        27/       18:45       17:23       36:08
341   Kevin Magee            M-50-54        53/       18:37       16:55       35:33
342   Nancy Brunner          F-55-59        64/       17:52       19:29       37:22
343   Frank Rankin           M-55-59        54/       17:44       16:51       34:35
344   Yumei Guo              F-45-49        50/       17:06       16:25       33:31
345   Jim Mcardle            M-55-59         9/       16:57       17:47       34:44
346   Alexander Mitchell     M-40-44        28/       17:48       16:34       34:22
347   Wilfredo Romero        M-65           12/       20:47       17:07       37:54
348   Dara Lewis             F-13-39        65/       18:16       17:06       35:22
349   Jesse Parroco          M-40-44        66/       19:08       17:11       36:19
350   Leah Landro            F-55-59        39/       18:53       16:55       35:48
351   Martin Soltys          M-40-44        51/       18:14       17:34       35:47
352   Manuel Ordonez         M-45-49        29/       18:53       16:32       35:25
353   David Ehrlich          M-50-54        51/       16:47       17:13       34:00
354   Tim Healy              M-50-54        10/       17:11       16:52       34:03
355   Harry Yue              M-13-39        67/       19:20       17:07       36:26
356   Bill Goers             M-60-64        14/       17:10       17:15       34:25
357   Theodore Scallon       M-45-49        55/       16:02       16:14       32:16
358   Nestor Camina          M-45-49        30/       15:39       16:18       31:57
359   Ariadne Monfalcone     F-50-54        52/       17:04       16:56       34:01
360   James Tecza            M-55-59        52/       18:06       16:55       35:01
361   Richard Choate         M-55-59        11/       17:04       16:55       33:59
362   Kevin Peregrin         M-40-44        53/       18:22       16:39       35:00
363   Diana Lee              F-13-39        56/       18:56       16:46       35:42
364   Asisclo Raymundo       M-45-49        53/       17:46       16:23       34:10
365   Jonathan Taylor        M-55-59        31/       15:56       16:47       32:43
366   Kevin Lacarrubba       M-13-39        15/       14:50       16:59       31:49
367   Rhushabh Mehta         M-45-49         6/       21:39       17:15       38:54
368   Mark Wehrenberg        M-13-39        54/       16:23       16:22       32:45
369   Deborah Rivel          F-45-49        40/       17:31       18:24       35:54
370   Yvette Tecson          F-40-44        41/       17:54       17:37       35:32
371   John Curran            M-45-49        55/       17:28       17:15       34:43
372   Michael Hurley         M-60-64        32/       17:31       17:16       34:47
373   Vincent Trinidad       M-45-49        68/       17:36       16:36       34:12
374   Chung Han              M-13-39        13/       20:30       16:54       37:24
375   Daniel Naccarella      M-50-54        56/       19:26       17:58       37:24
376   Yoohoon Kim            M-13-39        69/       16:39       16:16       32:55
377   Larry Mcfarland        M-50-54        57/       17:48       16:47       34:35
378   Daniel Henkel          M-45-49        16/       15:25       17:02       32:27
379   Katherine Dineen Smith F-13-39        57/       19:42       17:23       37:05
380   Alex Beecher           M-13-39        58/       13:57       14:06       28:03
381   Gregory Fichner        M-45-49        58/       25:43       17:23       43:06
382   Greg Bartiromo Bartiro M-45-49        42/       17:56       17:48       35:44
383   Jeffrey Zuber          M-55-59        14/       19:30       17:31       37:02
384   Thomas Kligerman       M-60-64        59/       20:05       17:53       37:58
385   Priscilla Elms         F-40-44        54/       20:03       17:48       37:51
386   John Eade              M-50-54        55/       17:01       17:10       34:12
387   Ponciano Masigla       M-45-49         7/       18:14       17:02       35:16
388   Tighe Tubito           M-13-39        56/       17:17       17:46       35:03
389   Girolamo Parisi        M-60-64        60/       17:12       17:03       34:15
390   Mary Leedy             F-50-54        12/       17:36       16:52       34:28
391   Jamie Lair             F-13-39        15/       20:31       17:58       38:29
392   Joseph Kalis           M-13-39        59/       17:52       17:59       35:51
393   Allen Fisher           M-60-64        61/       16:25       17:05       33:31
394   Emma Polgar            F-13-39        43/       17:40       17:24       35:04
395   Rafael Collazo         M-55-59        13/       15:40       17:58       33:38
396   Dwight Lewis           M-60-64        16/       16:56       17:04       34:00
397   Kevin Reinhart         M-45-49        70/       20:22       16:59       37:21
398   Mario Olazo            M-55-59         8/       18:57       16:47       35:44
399   Eduardo Arango         M-13-39        17/       16:38       16:44       33:23
400   Robert Glanzman        M-40-44        18/       16:49       16:46       33:35
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401   Leonardo Romero        M-13-39        33/       20:46       18:45       39:31
402   Lynlee Uy              F-45-49        60/       19:31       18:43       38:14
403   Eden Weiss             M-65           57/       21:57       18:34       40:31
404   Conor O'Brien          M-45-49        71/       25:11       18:51       44:02
405   Marineide Archer       F-40-44        62/       19:25       18:08       37:33
406   Chris Conlon           M-13-39         4/       15:16       16:37       31:54
407   Edward Able            M-55-59        63/       13:54       16:38       30:32
408   Jon Busch-Vogel        M-45-49        34/       15:49       17:50       33:39
409   Donald Zijm            M-50-54        58/       18:05       16:21       34:26
410   Wayne Mcintosh         M-45-49        35/       20:38       18:04       38:42
411   Michael Petets         M-55-59        44/       20:26       18:08       38:34
412   Peter Gilhooly         M-50-54        72/       17:20       17:20       34:40
413   John Dore              M-13-39        59/       23:56       18:25       42:22
414   Michael Brown          M-60-64         5/       21:39       18:55       40:34
415   Paul Saporito          M-55-59         9/       16:14       17:50       34:04
416   John Piszko            M-40-44        73/       19:39       18:21       38:00
417   Richard Tranfield      M-55-59        10/       16:47       16:50       33:37
418   Ken Horwitz            M-55-59        74/       17:31       17:41       35:12
419   Sandra Lewitz          F-13-39        11/       19:41       17:49       37:30
420   Maria Sheila Dollete   F-45-49        64/       18:45       17:39       36:25
421   Ben Baker              M-50-54        17/       27:54       17:32       45:26
422   Robert Aung            M-45-49        36/       21:25       19:58       41:22
423   Gregg Russo            M-50-54        61/       16:30       17:33       34:03
424   Robert Romaine         M-60-64        45/       19:03       17:12       36:15
425   Chris Labat            F-45-49        12/       19:03       18:11       37:13
426   Norman Sunga           M-50-54        65/       15:25       16:26       31:51
427   John Kennedy           M-13-39        62/       18:59       18:31       37:31
428   Jeffrey Concepcion     M-45-49        18/       18:33       18:36       37:09
429   David Jack             M-45-49        66/       17:55       17:44       35:38
430   Corinne Robinson       F-13-39        63/       21:59       17:39       39:39
431   Hector Figueroa        M-13-39        13/       18:12       18:07       36:20
432   Michael Elms           M-40-44        75/       16:06       17:45       33:51
433   Kathy Lloyd            F-55-59        67/       21:45       18:58       40:43
434   Chris Kazanjian        M-13-39        14/       17:02       17:00       34:02
435   Brian Uber             M-45-49        15/       16:41       17:53       34:34
436   Cynthia Hassler        F-13-39        60/       18:59       18:30       37:29
437   Phil Diguglielmo       M-50-54        76/       21:52       19:01       40:53
438   Sietske Wheeler        F-55-59        19/       17:38       18:01       35:39
439   Juvy Devera            F-40-44        77/       18:09       16:46       34:56
440   Mark Sadaka            M-40-44        20/       20:59       18:35       39:35
441   Michael Lyman          M-55-59        78/       16:55       18:02       34:57
442   David Downs            M-65           14/       17:53       17:21       35:14
443   Richard Fiorelli       M-65            8/       17:27       18:29       35:56
444   Antonino Cruciata      M-13-39        19/       18:26       18:03       36:29
445   Melissa Glynn          F-40-44        20/       14:48       17:48       32:36
446   Peter Peizhuan Zhang   M-50-54        15/       23:22       18:21       41:42
447   Jayne Chaplick         F-45-49        61/       19:12       17:43       36:55
448   Eric Berg              M-40-44         9/       18:03       18:47       36:50
449   Stephen Smith          M-50-54        21/       16:52       19:16       36:08
450   Bonnie O'Day           F-60-64        37/       17:17       18:49       36:06
451   Garth Weber            M-65           46/       19:00       18:35       37:35
452   Jonathan Lesser        M-45-49         6/       18:22       18:17       36:39
453   Eric Kanter            M-50-54        47/       18:00       17:29       35:29
454   Michael Pedersen       M-45-49        16/       23:19       18:31       41:51
455   Gina D'Alessio         F-13-39        79/       17:55       17:53       35:48
456   Barbara Delaney        F-55-59        21/       20:06       19:04       39:10
457   Dennis Baiser          M-65           22/       17:23       18:32       35:55
458   Ned Fox                M-65           64/       18:39       19:00       37:39
459   Evelyn Tan             F-45-49        48/       18:44       17:52       36:36
460   Thomas Moorhead        M-60-64        65/       16:45       17:48       34:34
461   Roger Spain            M-60-64        80/       23:07       18:35       41:43
462   Brad Joshnick          M-50-54        68/       18:31       19:10       37:41
463   J Daniel Obrien        M-40-44        69/       20:17       19:44       40:01
464   Vikki Hazelwood        F-55-59        62/       18:52       18:30       37:23
465   David Baker            M-45-49        49/       17:17       18:49       36:06
466   Leanora Frisco         F-60-64        16/       19:15       18:50       38:05
467   Stephen Laue           M-50-54        63/       22:04       18:43       40:47
468   Michael Mchugh         M-50-54        81/       20:47       19:14       40:00
469   Brad Maslan            M-55-59        50/       20:37       19:24       40:01
470   Linnea Hasegawa        F-45-49        23/       21:25       19:58       41:23
471   Eric Cetta             M-13-39        51/       16:42       18:26       35:09
472   Jean Lee               F-45-49        82/       19:22       18:18       37:39
473   Jonathan Archer        M-50-54        70/       15:17       17:47       33:04
474   Abigail Go             F-13-39        10/       18:16       18:27       36:42
475   Matthew Denicola       M-45-49        38/       22:45       19:24       42:10
476   Kristen Chadwick       F-40-44        64/       20:53       19:16       40:09
477   Jeffrey Bogert         M-50-54        66/       23:45       19:04       42:48
478   Aminadab Adegboro      F-13-39        52/       22:32       18:52       41:24
479   James Geiser           M-13-39        39/       22:29       19:13       41:42
480   Jr Joshnick            M-50-54        11/       19:56       19:19       39:15
481   Chris Crenshaw         M-50-54        67/       20:53       19:27       40:21
482   George Decker          M-55-59        83/       18:22       18:51       37:13
483   Thorkild Hove Hove     M-60-64        53/       20:59       18:59       39:58
484   Stacy Harrison         F-45-49        65/       17:33       18:55       36:28
485   Bernard Quail Jr       M-60-64        66/       20:42       19:22       40:04
486   James Li               M-50-54        22/       20:19       19:56       40:15
487   Antonio Pasquali       M-55-59        40/       22:54       19:45       42:39
488   Harman Grossman        M-55-59        84/       18:16       18:32       36:48
489   Nikki Verhoff          F-40-44        17/       31:05       19:46       50:51
490   Manuel Aycocho         M-13-39        67/       17:27       20:02       37:29
491   Kenneth Lee            M-40-44        68/       20:25       19:49       40:14
492   Peter Dub              M-40-44        71/       21:30       19:56       41:25
493   Hugo Sanchez           M-45-49        41/       22:28       19:16       41:44
494   Gregory Edwards        M-40-44        12/       24:18       19:22       43:40
495   Alan Archuleta         M-40-44        68/       20:05       18:52       38:58
496   Jared Denigris         M-40-44        12/       22:43       22:43       45:26
497   Erik White             M-50-54        72/       19:25       19:32       38:57
498   Cristian Ramos         M-13-39        17/       18:52       19:37       38:29
499   Nick Fox               M-13-39        24/       19:16       20:28       39:44
500   Timothy Warren         M-45-49        54/       31:08       19:38       50:46
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501   Vache Minassian        M-13-39        55/       18:33       18:41       37:14
502   Jason Grefski          M-45-49        42/       21:57       19:00       40:57
503   Sara Nowen             F-13-39        85/       19:36       18:55       38:31
504   Mark Schussel          M-55-59        86/       22:56       20:26       43:21
505   Tristram Wolf          M-13-39        69/       19:38       21:05       40:43
506   Al Soares              M-45-49        43/       22:52       20:55       43:47
507   Vanessa Berse          F-40-44        73/       20:54       20:19       41:13
508   Mike Dohrenwend        M-55-59        44/       22:00       20:09       42:09
509   Edward Aussem          M-60-64        74/       20:27       21:01       41:28
510   Will Sheehan           M-13-39        23/       20:15       19:56       40:11
511   Elham Mehdizadeh       F-45-49        69/       18:13       19:19       37:33
512   Timothy Downs          M-50-54        70/       24:06       19:59       44:05
513   Alvin S Adajar         M-40-44        75/       23:52       20:40       44:32
514   Gabriel Pampo          M-40-44        87/       23:23       21:52       45:15
515   Matt Levin             M-40-44        24/       18:46       19:49       38:35
516   Chris Petron           M-45-49        71/       14:33       20:43       35:17
517   Mark Nappi             M-45-49        70/       27:14       21:48       49:02
518   Natalia Siercke        F-45-49         7/       23:37       20:57       44:34
519   William Weyland        M-55-59        25/       21:00       19:11       40:10
520   Joe Rivera             M-45-49        76/       30:41       23:21       54:02
521   Deborah Castorino Mcgu F-60-64        25/       23:09       19:54       43:03
522   Soren Muller           M-55-59        18/       24:09       19:30       43:39
523   Joey Victorio          M-45-49        72/       25:35       20:54       46:29
524   Rick Riccardi          M-55-59         8/       18:39       20:01       38:39
525   Jeremy Berse           M-40-44        56/       18:14       19:55       38:09
526   Gail Michel            F-40-44        73/       26:15       21:59       48:15
527   Bruce Bradford         M-45-49        57/       24:11       22:08       46:19
528   David Kibbe            M-65           77/       21:48       20:42       42:30
529   James Doherty          M-65           78/       23:24       22:44       46:08
530   Elizabeth Owens        F-50-54        71/       29:31       21:52       51:23
531   David Butts            M-50-54        58/       25:14       21:57       47:11
532   Paul Herzog            M-60-64        26/       20:48       20:16       41:03
533   Doug Mcmahon           M-65           74/       21:56       20:04       42:00
534   Michele Dabal          F-55-59        59/       21:23       21:49       43:12
535   Joseph Tully           M-13-39        72/       20:20       21:10       41:30
536   Adam Sabbath           M-40-44        18/       19:49       21:37       41:27
537   Paulino Pamplona       M-40-44         9/       24:08       20:08       44:16
538   Vijay Bhargava         M-55-59        75/       20:48       21:18       42:05
539   Don Shauger            M-50-54        60/       23:24       21:09       44:33
540   Roland Ribaya          M-45-49        73/       24:40       24:51       49:30
541   Jody Gerbes            F-40-44        61/       19:24       20:28       39:52
542   Al Brower              M-55-59        62/       20:16       21:00       41:15
543   Susan Chorley          F-45-49        88/       23:31       26:37       50:08
544   Louis Piels            M-45-49        26/       18:37       21:11       39:48
545   Gary Sean              M-45-49        89/       24:31       22:04       46:35
546   Stephen Dobler         M-13-39        79/       24:11       22:07       46:18
547   Karen Siercke-Franco   F-45-49        80/       23:37       23:09       46:46
548   Anthony Allgood        M-55-59        81/       22:06       22:16       44:21
549   Daniel Chernin         M-40-44        19/       21:55       21:41       43:36
550   Brian Corcoran         M-13-39        82/       19:41       18:59       38:40
551   Ken Major              M-65           27/       21:54       21:15       43:09
552   Clay Kossmeyer         M-40-44        74/       26:52       22:49       49:42
553   Rachael Hurley         F-13-39        75/       20:40       22:26       43:06
554   Dawn Spill             F-13-39        13/       29:37       23:30       53:07
555   Sandy Buenconsejo      M-40-44        63/       19:24       20:19       39:43
556   Richard Albano         M-40-44        83/       26:43       24:14       50:57
557   Sheyla Romano          F-60-64        76/       22:07       22:36       44:43
558   Walid Nabhane          M-40-44        84/       23:14       22:23       45:37
559   Sameh Tawfik           M-40-44        64/       26:33       24:06       50:40
560   Rajiv Kewalramani      M-50-54        65/       24:51       22:35       47:26
561   Pat Aussem             F-60-64        20/       22:00       21:23       43:23
562   Victor Lindberg        M-55-59        85/       23:31       21:34       45:05
563   Emily Allgood          F-13-39        66/       22:11       22:10       44:20
564   Ken Kline              M-65           77/       23:26       23:43       47:09
565   Robert Ramos           M-50-54        21/       24:58       24:07       49:05
566   Nichole Nappi          F-45-49        67/       27:02       23:37       50:39
567   Edward Pedicone        M-45-49        86/       23:33       26:35       50:08
568   Christopher Pedicone   M-45-49        14/       20:24       26:23       46:47
569   Venkat Malla           M-50-54        68/       26:47       23:42       50:29
570   Frank Manahan          M-40-44        13/       24:51       25:02       49:53
571   Emmet Ong              M-40-44        27/       24:27       25:55       50:22
572   Arnold Agapito         M-40-44        87/       22:21       26:19       48:39
573   Marty Hayman           M-65           28/       40:04       27:21     1:07:25
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